
 
 

 
DaVita Inc. 
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and Lobbying Expenditures 

July 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025 
 

Federal and State Campaign Finance Disclosure Forms  
 
FEDERAL  
 
DaVita Inc. Political Action Committee (DaPAC) 
 
STATE  
 

State Political Contribution Reports 

Alabama https://fcpa.alabamavotes.gov/page.request.do?page=page.acfPublicContributionDonatio
nSearch  

Alaska https://aws.state.ak.us/ApocReports/Campaign/  

Arizona https://seethemoney.az.gov/  

Arkansas https://ethics-disclosures.sos.arkansas.gov/login  

California https://cal-access.sos.ca.gov/Campaign/  

Colorado https://tracer.sos.colorado.gov/PublicSite/SearchPages/ContributionSearch.aspx 

Connecticut https://seec.ct.gov/eCrisReporting/SearchingContribution.aspx 

Delaware https://cfrs.elections.delaware.gov/Public/ViewReceipts 

Florida https://dos.elections.myflorida.com/campaign-finance/contributions/  

Georgia https://peachfile.ethics.ga.gov/public/cf/contribution  

Hawaii http://ags.hawaii.gov/campaign/  

Idaho https://sunshine.voteidaho.gov/public/cf/contribution  

Illinois https://www.elections.il.gov/CampaignDisclosure/ContributionSearchByAllContributions.
aspx?MID=YJ6036pcmcQ%3d&T=637631401198545195  

Indiana https://campaignfinance.in.gov/PublicSite/SearchPages/ContributionSearch.aspx  

Iowa https://webapp.iecdb.iowa.gov/publicReports/searchable-database  

Kansas https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/cfr_examiner_contribution.aspx 

Kentucky https://secure.kentucky.gov/kref/publicsearch/AllContributors  

Louisiana https://www.ethics.la.gov/CampaignFinanceSearch/SearchEfilingContributors.aspx 

Maine https://mainecampaignfinance.com/#/index  

Maryland https://campaignfinance.maryland.gov/public/cf/contribution  

Massachusetts https://www.ocpf.us/Reports/SearchItems?searchTypeCategory=A 

Michigan https://mi-boe.entellitrak.com/etk-mi-boe-
prod/page.request.do?page=page.miboeContributionPublicSearch  

Minnesota https://cfb.mn.gov/reports/#/contributions-received/  

Mississippi https://cfportal.sos.ms.gov/online/portal/cf/page/cf-search/Portal.aspx?#clear=1  

Missouri https://www.mec.mo.gov/MEC/Campaign_Finance/CF12_ContrExpend.aspx  
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State Political Contribution Reports 

Montana https://dataportal.mt.gov/t/DOASITSDIBMDBA/views/CPPHome_P/CPPHomeDash?:sho
wAppBanner=false&:display_count=n&:showVizHome=n&:origin=viz_share_link&:embed=
yes&:linktarget=_parent  

Nebraska https://nadc-e.nebraska.gov/PublicSite/SearchPages  

Nevada https://www.nvsos.gov/SOSCandidateServices/AnonymousAccess/CEFDSearchUU/Searc
h.aspx#contribution_search  

New Hampshire https://cfs.sos.nh.gov/login  

New Jersey https://www.njelecefilesearch.com/SearchContributionByContributorAdvanced  

New Mexico https://www.sos.state.nm.us/candidate-and-campaigns/campaign-finance-disclosure-
data/  

New York https://www.elections.ny.gov/CampaignFinance.html  

North Carolina https://cf.ncsbe.gov/CFTxnLkup/AdvancedSearch/  

North Dakota https://cfrs.sos.nd.gov/public/trackfinance?tab=CON  

Ohio https://www6.ohiosos.gov/ords/f?p=CFDISCLOSURE:1:::NO:::  

Oklahoma https://guardian.ok.gov/PublicSite/SearchPages/Search.aspx?SearchTypeCodeHook=F0F
EA582-08C3-42BA-B008-0F5067C5791B  

Oregon https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/gotoPublicTransactionSearchResults.do  

Pennsylvania https://www.campaignfinanceonline.pa.gov/pages/CFReportSearch.aspx  

Rhode Island  http://www.ricampaignfinance.com/RIPublic/Contributions.aspx 

South Carolina  https://apps.sc.gov/PublicReporting/Contributions/Contributor.aspx 

South Dakota https://sdcfr.sdsos.gov/Default.aspx  

Tennessee https://apps.tn.gov/tncamp-app/public/cesearch.htm  

Texas https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/search/cf/AdvancedSearch.php  

Utah https://disclosures.utah.gov/  

Vermont https://campaignfinance.vermont.gov/public/cf/contribution  

Virginia https://www.elections.virginia.gov/candidatepac-info/reporting/index.html  

Washington https://www.pdc.wa.gov/political-disclosure-reporting-data/browse-search-
data/contributions?category=Advanced%20Search  

West Virginia https://cfrs.wvsos.gov/  

Wisconsin https://campaignfinance.wi.gov/browse-data/transactions  

Wyoming https://www.wycampaignfinance.gov/WYCFWebApplication/GSF_SystemConfiguration/
SearchContributions.aspx  

DC     https://efiling.ocf.dc.gov/ContributionExpenditure 

 

Top Ten Contributions  
 
Below is a list of DaVita’s and DaPAC’s top ten contributions to political parties, candidates or other political 
committees as set forth in the links above. We believe that participation in the political process is important 
and has the ability to impact the lives of our teammates, patients, partners and the healthcare community 
as a whole. As a general matter, DaVita and DaPAC contribute in a bipartisan fashion to candidates and 
organizations who are supportive of improved care for individuals with kidney disease and innovation in 
kidney care. The Company’s public policy priorities are explained below under the heading “DaVita’s 
Position on Key Policy Priorities,” and DaVita’s and DaPAC ‘s contributions, including to each of the Top 
Ten contributions below, are intended to help elect candidates who support issues aligned with these 
priorities.  
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Contribution Link Contributor (DVA / DaPAC) 

1. Jobs PAC A Bi-Partisan 
Coalition of California 
Employers 

Link 
DVA 

2. Rocky Mountain Way Link DVA 

3. LGBTQ Victory Fund Inc. Link DVA 

4. Friends of Byron Donalds PAC Link DVA 

5. All Together Colorado Link DVA 

6. Oregon Medical Association Link DVA 

7. Nevada Way PAC Link DVA 

8. Moving NC Forward Link DVA 

9. Georgia Democratic Senatorial 
Committee Inc. 

Link DVA 

10. Colorado Way Forward Link DVA 

 
 
Federal and State Lobbying Disclosures 
 
FEDERAL 
 
DaVita Inc. Federal Lobbying Disclosures 
 
STATE 
 

State State Lobbying Registration 

Alabama https://ethics.alabama.gov/search/PublicEmployeeSearch.aspx  

Alaska https://aws.state.ak.us/ApocReports/Lobbying/  

Arizona https://azsos.gov/elections/lobbyists  

Arkansas  https://ethics-disclosures.sos.arkansas.gov/login 

California https://cal-access.sos.ca.gov/Lobbying/  

Colorado https://www.sos.state.co.us/lobby/Home.do  

Connecticut https://www.oseapps.ct.gov/NewLobbyist/PublicReports/PublicDashboard.a
spx  

Delaware https://pirs.delaware.gov/#/  

Florida https://www.floridalobbyist.gov/  

Georgia https://peachfile.ethics.ga.gov/public/lobbyistmodule/lobbyistdata  

Hawaii https://hawaiiethics.my.site.com/public/s/  

Idaho https://sos.idaho.gov/elections-division/lobbyist-information/  

Illinois https://apps.ilsos.gov/lobbyistsearch/  

Indiana https://www.in.gov/ilrc/  

Iowa https://www.legis.iowa.gov/lobbyist  

Kansas https://sos.ks.gov/elections/lobbyists_directory_search.aspx  

Kentucky http://apps.klec.ky.gov/searchregister.asp  

Louisiana  https://ethics.la.gov/LobbyistData/  

Maine  https://mainelobbying.com/public/dashboard 

Maryland https://lobby-ethics.maryland.gov/public_access  

Massachusetts  https://www.sec.state.ma.us/LobbyistPublicSearch/Default.aspx  
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State State Lobbying Registration 

Michigan  https://mi-boe.entellitrak.com/etk-mi-boe-
prod/page.request.do?page=page.miboeLobbyPublicSearch 

Minnesota https://cfb.mn.gov/reports-and-data/viewers/lobbying/lobbying-
organizations/  

Mississippi https://lobbying.sos.ms.gov/elec/portal/msel2/page/search/portal.aspx  

Missouri https://mec.mo.gov/mec/Lobbying/Searches.aspx  

Montana https://lobbyist-ext.mt.gov/LobbyistRegistration/public/searchRegistry/home  

Nebraska https://nebraskalegislature.gov/lobbyist/view.php  

Nevada https://www.leg.state.nv.us/lobbyist/  

New Hampshire https://sos.nh.gov/administration/ethics/lobbyists/   

New Jersey https://www.elec.nj.gov/forcandidates/gaa_pub_info.htm  

New Mexico https://www.sos.nm.gov/legislation-and-lobbying/how-to-become-a-
lobbyist/search-or-file-a-lobbyist-report/ 

New York https://reports.ethics.ny.gov/publicquery  

North Carolina https://www.sosnc.gov/divisions/lobbying  

North Dakota https://sos.nd.gov/lobbyists/registered-lobbyists  

Ohio https://www2.jlec-olig.state.oh.us/olac/Reports/SearchGrid.aspx  

Oklahoma  https://guardian.ok.gov/PublicSite/Homepage.aspx#  

Oregon  https://apps.oregon.gov/OGEC/EFS/Records  

Pennsylvania https://www.palobbyingservices.pa.gov/Public/wfSearch.aspx 

Rhode Island https://lobbytracker.sos.ri.gov/LobbyTrackerSearch/Profiles?FlowType=onLo
ad  

South Carolina  https://apps.sc.gov/LobbyingActivity/LAIndex.aspx  

South Dakota https://sosenterprise.sd.gov/BusinessServices/Lobbyist/LobbyistSearch.aspx 

Tennessee https://apps.tn.gov/ilobbysearch-app/search.htm  

Texas https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/search/lobby/loblistsREG2021-2025.php  

Utah  https://lobbyist.utah.gov/Search/AdvancedSearch  

Vermont https://lobbying.vermont.gov/  

Virginia http://ethicssearch.dls.virginia.gov/  

Washington https://www.pdc.wa.gov/political-disclosure-reporting-data/browse-search-
data/lobbyists/agents  

West Virginia https://ethics.wv.gov/lobbyist/Pages/default.aspx  

Wisconsin https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/WhoIsLobbying/2025REG  

Wyoming https://lobbyist.wyo.gov/Lobbyist/LobbyistSearch.aspx  
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Trade Association Contributions  
 
DaVita makes payments to 501(c)(6) trade associations that may engage in lobbying activities on the 
Company’s behalf to advance the public policy interests of the Company, its patients, teammates and 
stockholders. Typically, the Company will disclose the top five trade associations to which it made payments 
for the prior six-month period. However, for the period of July 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025, the Company 
only made payments to four such trade associations, which are:  
 

Top Trade Associations 
July 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025 

1. Illinois Kidney Care Alliance* 

2. Ohio Renal Coalition* 

3. National Association of Business Political 
Action Committees 

4. FL Renal Coalition* 

 
The following is an itemized list of the non-deductible portion of dues and payments made by the Company 
to U.S. trade associations, where total dues paid and payments made in the preceding twelve-month period 
January 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025, equal or exceed $50,000. 
 

Trade Association 
January 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025 

Non-deductible 
Portion of Total Dues 

California Kidney Care Alliance* $126,687 

Kidney Care Council $50,000 

American Clinical Laboratory Association $6,047 

Northwest Kidney Council* $0 

Illinois Kidney Care Alliance* $0 

 
*Indicates that a DaVita teammate or affiliate serves on the Board or in another similar leadership position 

with this trade association. 

DaVita’s Position on Key Policy Priorities  
 
As a general matter, the lobbying and advocacy efforts of DaVita’s federal and state government affairs 

teams are intended to educate individuals elected to federal and state public office and those who serve in 

governmental agencies about kidney care issues, the challenges patients with kidney disease face and 

efforts relating to our teammates. DaVita’s bipartisan lobbying and advocacy focus areas include, among 

other things:  

− Providing integrated care to our patients  

− Innovating in home health  

− Stabilizing payments under Medicare and Medicaid  

− Ensuring dialysis patients have a choice of health insurance coverage  

− Promoting chronic kidney disease education, home dialysis, and access to transplant  

− Health equity among patients with kidney disease  

− Ensuring that health care models related to kidney care can be implemented in an effective and 

efficient manner  

− Restoring the protections under the Medicare Secondary Payor Act for dialysis patients 

  



 
 

The following tables reflect DaPAC and corporate contributions to political parties, candidates or other 

political committees for the period of July 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025, which are included in the reports 

as set forth in the links above. 

DAPAC Contributions to Candidate Committees, Party Committees & Political Committees 
JULY 1, 2025 – DECEMBER 31, 2025 

Name State Amount 

Adrian Smith for Congress NE  $       (3,000)  

Adrian Smith for Congress NE  $         3,000 

All for Our Country Leadership PAC DC  $         5,000  

Alsopac MD  $         1,000  

Alsopac MD  $         1,500  

American Clinical Laboratory Association PAC (LABPAC) DC  $         2,500 

LABPAC DC  $      (2,500)  

LABPAC DC  $         2,500  

Andrea Salinas for Oregon OR  $         1,000  

Angie Craig for Minnesota MN  $         2,500  

Ann Wagner for Congress MO  $         2,500  

Arkansas for Leadership Political Action Committee VA  $         5,000  

Ashley for Iowa IA  $         5,000  

August Pfluger for Congress TX  $         2,500  

Badlands PAC VA  $         5,000  

Balderson for Congress OH  $         1,500  

Big Sky Opportunity PAC VA  $         2,500  

Bilirakis for Congress FL  $         2,500  

Bonamici for Congress OR  $         1,000  

Brian Fitzpatrick for All Of Us PA  $         2,500  

Brian Fitzpatrick for All Of Us PA  $       (2,500)  

Brian Fitzpatrick for All Of Us PA  $         2,500 

Brian Jack for Congress GA  $         2,500  

Bringing Republican Excellence to Town PAC KY  $         3,500  

Brittany Pettersen for Colorado CO  $         1,000  

Building Up Democracy's Dream NC  $         5,000  

Carey for Congress OH  $         2,500  

Carol for Congress VA  $         2,500  

Cindy Hyde-Smith for US Senate MS  $         2,500  

Cisneros for Congress CA  $         1,000  

Citizens for Boyle DC  $         1,000  

Clarke for Congress NY  $         2,000  

Claudia Tenney for Congress NY  $         2,500  

Cliff Bentz for Congress OR  $         1,000  

Common Ground PAC VA  $         2,500  

Conservatives Harvesting Success PAC MS  $         2,500  

Debbie Wasserman Schultz for Congress FL  $         1,000  



 
 

Defend Our Conservative Senate PAC VA  $         2,500  

Defend The Dream CA  $         5,000  

Democrats Win Seats DC  $         1,000  

Don Davis for NC NC  $         1,000  

Dr Kim Schrier for Congress WA  $         1,000  

Dr. Raul Ruiz for Congress CA  $         2,500  

Electgabeevans.Com CO  $         1,000  

Electing Majority Making Effective Republicans PAC MN  $         5,000  

Feenstra for Congress IA  $       (2,000) 

Free State PAC KS  $         2,500  

Free State PAC KS  $         2,500  

Freedom Fund GA  $         5,000  

Friends of Mark Warner VA  $         2,000  

Friends of Mark Warner VA  $             500  

Gabe Amo for Congress RI  $         2,500  

Gabe Vasquez for Congress NM  $         1,000  

Grace for New York NY  $         2,500  

Granite Values PAC NH  $         2,500  

Granite Values PAC NH  $         2,500  

Haley Stevens for Congress MI  $       (2,000) 

Haley Stevens for Senate MI  $         1,000  

Hawaii PAC DC  $         2,000  

Herb Conaway for Congress NJ  $         1,000  

Hoops PAC OR  $         4,000  

I Got Your Back PAC DC  $         4,000  

IMPACT NY  $         2,500  

Jason Smith for Congress MO  $         5,000  

Jason Smith for Congress MO  $         5,000  

Jeffries for Congress DC  $         5,000  

Jobs, Education, & Families First Jeff PAC DC  $         3,000  

Judy Chu for Congress CA  $         1,000  

Julia Brownley for Congress CA  $         1,000  

Juntos PAC DC  $         2,500  

Katherine Clark for Congress DC  $         3,000  

Kidney Care Partners Political Action Committee VA  $         5,000 

Kidney Care Partners Political Action Committee VA  $       (5,000)  

Kidney Care Partners Political Action Committee VA  $         5,000  

Landsman for Congress OH  $         1,000  

Landsman for Congress OH  $       (1,000) 

Langworthy for Congress NY  $         1,000  

Lauren Underwood for Congress IL  $         1,000  

Lois Frankel for Congress FL  $         1,000  

Luz Rivas for Congress CA  $         1,000  



 
 

Mad 4 Pa PAC PA  $         1,000  

Making a Responsible Stand for Households In America PAC TN  $         5,000  

Matsui for Congress CA  $         1,000  

Mike Bost for Congress Committee IL  $         1,500  

Mike Thompson for Congress CA  $         2,000  

Moody for Florida FL  $         2,500  

Moolenaar for Congress MI  $         2,000  

Moore for Congress WI  $         1,500  

Morgan Griffith for Congress VA  $         1,500  

Morgan McGarvey for Congress KY  $         1,000  

M-PAC WA  $         5,000  

Mr. Southern Missourian In The House PAC MD  $         5,000  

Nathaniel Moran for Congress TX  $         2,500  

Nellie Pou for Congress NJ  $         1,000  

Nevadans for Steven Horsford NV  $         1,000  

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund DC  $         5,000  

Oorah! Political Action Committee IN  $         2,500  

People for Ben NM  $         2,500  

People's Voice PAC WI  $         2,500  

Perimeter PAC MA  $         4,000  

Pete Aguilar for Congress CA  $         2,500  

Pineapple PAC DC  $         2,500  

Rejoice PAC GA  $         1,000  

Rejoice PAC GA  $       (1,000) 

Rejoice PAC GA  $         1,000  

Richard E. Neal for Congress Committee MA  $         1,000  

Salud Carbajal for Congress CA  $         1,500  

Sanford Bishop for Congress GA  $         1,000  

Schneider for Congress IL  $         1,000  

Smart Solutions PAC DC  $         5,000  

Steve Daines for Montana MT  $         2,500  

Strickland for Washington WA  $         2,500  

Suozzi for Congress NY  $         1,000  

Sydney Kamlager-Dove for Congress DC  $         1,000  

Terri Sewell for Congress AL  $         2,000  

Texans for Henry Cuellar Congressional Campaign TX  $         2,000  

Texans for Jodey Arrington TX  $         2,500  

The Eye of The Tiger Political Action Committee VA  $         3,000  

Valadao for Congress CA  $         2,500  

Vern Buchanan for Congress FL  $         2,500  

Vicente Gonzalez for Congress TX  $         1,000  

Vince Fong for Congress CA  $         2,500  

Vince Fong for Congress CA  $         1,000  
 



 
 

Corporate Contributions to State and Local Candidate Committees, Party Committees & Political Committees 
JULY 1, 2025 – DECEMBER 31, 2025 

Name State Amount 

6512 Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Abell for Washington WA  $            1,000  

Adams Leadership PAC UT  $            3,000  

Agriculture Pac CO  $                725  

Alabama House Majority PAC AL  $            5,000  

Alabama Works PAC AL  $            2,500  

Alek for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Alexandra Macedo Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

All Together Colorado CO  $          30,000  

Amy Walen for State House WA  $            1,200  

Andrew for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Andrew Matthews Committee to Elect NV  $                500  

April for Washington WA  $            1,200  

Arreguin for Senate 2028 CA  $            2,950  

Assembly Democratic Campaign Committee WI  $            2,000  

Avelino Valencia for Senate 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Bacon for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Ball for All Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Barrett Election Committee IN  $                650  

Barron Leadership Pac CO  $                725  

Ben Fuhriman Legislative Race ID  $                500  

Bernt for Idaho ID  $                500  

Bierlein Administrative Fund MI  $            1,000  

Bipartisans Strategies PAC AR  $          10,000  

Bird for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Blanca Pacheco for Assembly 2026 CA  $            2,900  

Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Brian Jones for Lt Governor 2026 CA  $            7,800  

Buffy Wicks for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Building Bridges for Colorado CO  $                725  

Burt Jones for Georgia Inc. GA  $            8,400  

Caldwell Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy CA  $          15,000  

Calvin Roberts UT  $                750  

Camacho Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Camille for Idaho ID  $                500  

Camp PAC TN  $            1,000  

Campaign for Brittney Miller NV  $                750  

Campaign for Dina Neal NV  $                500  

Campaign to Elect Rochelle Nguyen NV  $                500  



 
 

Carl DeMaio for State Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Carol Murphy for Assembly NJ  $            1,000  

Carson Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Carter PAC CO  $                725  

Catherine Blakespear for Senate 2026 CA  $                300  

Cathy Kipp for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2026 CA  $            3,400  

Charbonneau for Senate IN  $                300  

Chinook PAC CO  $                725  

Christopher Cabaldon for Senate 2028 CA  $            2,950  

Citizens for Antonio Hayes MD  $                250  

Citizens for Bill Ferguson MD  $                500  

Citizens for Chad Magendanz WA  $            1,200  

Citizens for Elizabeth Hernandez IL  $            5,000  

Citizens for Heather Bagnall Tudball MD  $                250  

Citizens for Hutchinson MD  $                250  

Citizens for John M. Cabello IL  $            5,000  

Citizens for June Robinson WA  $            1,200  

Citizens for Marcus C. Evans Jr IL  $            5,000  

Citizens for Michael E. Hastings IL  $            5,000  

Citizens for Sandy Rosenberg MD  $                250  

Citizens for Sara Feigenholtz IL  $          10,000  

Citizens for Stephanie Gricius UT  $                750  

Citizens for Steve Bergquist WA  $            1,200  

Citizens to Elect Mike Steele WA  $            1,200  

CME WIN Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Codi 4 Idaho ID  $                500  

Coleman for Colorado CO  $                725  

Coloradans for Western Values Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Colorado Black Caucus Democratic Caucus CO  $          10,000  

Colorado Way Forward CO  $          25,000  

Committee to Elect a Republican Senate WI  $            3,000  

Committee to Elect April Dobson OR  $            1,000  

Committee to Elect Brian Burnett for State Representative WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Butch Parrish GA  $            1,000  

Committee to Elect Carolyn Hugley GA  $            2,000  

Committee to Elect Casey Snider UT  $            1,500  

Committee to Elect Cecelia Gonzalez NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Cinthia Moore NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Dawn Gile MD  $                250  

Committee to Elect Drew MacEwen WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Duy Nguyen NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Elaine Marzola NV  $            1,250  



 
 

Committee to Elect Erica Mosca NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Erica Roth NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Fabian Donate NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Greg Koenig NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Hanadi Nadeem NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Harold Jones II GA  $            2,000  

Committee to Elect Heath VanNatter IN  $                650  

Committee to Elect Howard Watts NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Ira Hansen NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect James Ohrenschall NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Jason Anavitarte GA  $            1,500  

Committee to Elect Jenny Graham WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Joe Dalia NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Joel McEntire WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect John Ellison NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Jordan Teuscher UT  $                750  

Committee to Elect Jovan Jackson NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Judith Warnick WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Julie Pazina NV  $            1,250  

Committee to Elect Lee Hawkins GA  $            1,500  

Committee to Elect Lucetta Elmer OR  $          10,000  

Committee to Elect Mary Dye WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Matt Boehnke WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Max E. Carter II NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Melanie Scheible NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Melissa Hardy NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Michelee Shelly Cruz Crawford NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Mike McKell UT  $            1,000  

Committee to Elect Nicole Cannizzaro NV  $            1,000  

Committee to Elect Peter Abbarno WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Phillip Devillier LA  $            2,000  

Committee to Elect PK O’Neill NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Robert Behning IN  $                200  

Committee to Elect Roberta Lange NV  $            2,500  

Committee to Elect Robertson for Georgia GA  $            3,300  

Committee to Elect Selena Torres NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Stephanie McClintock WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Tanya Flanagan NV  $                500  

Committee to Elect Tom Dent WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Tracy Brown May NV  $                750  

Committee to Elect Travis Couture WA  $            1,200  

Committee to Elect Venicia Considine NV  $                500  

Committee to Re-Elect Ed Orcutt WA  $            1,200  



 
 

Committee to Re-Elect Greg Smith OR  $            1,000  

Commonwealth Conservative Coalition KY  $          20,000  

Corey Jackson for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Cottie Petrie Norris for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Court Boise for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Courtney Bangs PAC OR  $            1,000  

Cowsert for Georgia GA  $            2,500  

Cryan for Senate NJ  $            1,000  

Cryan for Senate NJ  $                900  

Cullimore for Senate UT  $            2,000  

D Silva for Nevada NV  $                500  

Dafna for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Daly for Senate District 13 NV  $                750  

Dave Syverson Campaign Committee IL  $            5,000  

David Alvarez for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

David O. for Nevada NV  $                500  

David Tangipa for Assembly CA  $            5,900  

Deeds for State Senate VA  $                500  

DeLong for Nevada NV  $                500  

Democratic Party of Illinois IL  $          10,000  

Dick Anderson for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Dori 4 Idaho ID  $                500  

Dusty Trail PAC CO  $                725  

Ed Diehl for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Ed Harbison Campaign GA  $            1,500  

EFO Louis D. Greenwald for Assembly NJ  $            1,800  

EFO Louis D. Greenwald for Assembly NJ  $            1,000  

Efstration for House GA  $            1,500  

Elect Andrew Engell WA  $            1,200  

Elect Bridger Bolinder UT  $            1,000  

Elect Clyde Shavers WA  $            1,200  

Elect Heidi Kasama NV  $                750  

Elect Kevin Schilling WA  $            1,200  

Elect Klicker for State Representative WA  $            1,200  

Elect Monica Stonier WA  $            1,200  

Elect Osman for State Rep WA  $            1,200  

Elect Zach Hudson OR  $            1,000  

Election Fund of Craig Coughlin NJ  $            1,000  

Election Fund of Joseph F Vitale NJ  $            1,000  

Election Fund of Joseph F Vitale NJ  $            1,000  

Election Fund of Shanique Speight for Assembly NJ  $            1,000  

Empowering the 46th District MI  $                500  

Eslick4State WA  $            1,200  



 
 

Esto Perpetua PAC ID  $            1,750  

Evergreen PAC  OR  $            5,000  

Favola for State Senate VA  $                500  

Fentrice for Florida PC FL  $            2,000  

Feret Forward CO  $                725  

Forge PAC AL  $            5,000  

Friends for Eva Dina Delgado IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Adison Richards WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Adriane Johnson IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Alex Ybarra WA  $            1,000  

Friends of Amy Paulin NY  $                500  

Friends of Amy Paulin NY  $              (500) 

Friends of Andrew Barkis WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Angie NV  $                500  

Friends of April Berg WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Ben Barnes MD  $                250  

Friends of Ben Bowman OR  $            2,500  

Friends of Ben Bowman OR  $            2,000  

Friends of Bert Gurr NV  $                500  

Friends of Beth Doglio WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Bill Cunningham IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Bob Morgan IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Bobby Levy OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Bonnie Cullison MD  $                250  

Friends of Brian Hibbetts NV  $                500  

Friends of Byron Donalds PAC FL  $          50,000  

Friends of Cameron Henry LA  $            2,000  

Friends of Carrie Coyner VA  $                500  

Friends of Chipalo Street WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Chris Corry WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Chris Garten IN  $                400  

Friends of Chris Wilson UT  $            1,500  

Friends of Christine Drazan OR  $            5,000  

Friends of Christine Drazan OR  $            5,000  

Friends of Christopher Belt IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Clarence Lam MD  $                250  

Friends of Cory McCray MD  $                350  

Friends of Cyndy Jacobsen WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Dan Bronoske WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Daniel Nguyen OR  $            1,000  

Friends of David Brock Smith OR  $            1,000  

Friends of David Shallenberger UT  $                750  

Friends of Deb Manjarrez WA  $            1,200  



 
 

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IL  $          10,000  

Friends of Don Scott VA  $                500  

Friends of Drew Stokesbary WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Ed Hooper FL  $            5,000  

Friends of Edgar Flores NV  $                750  

Friends of Edgeworth NV  $                500  

Friends of Elect Kristine Reeves WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Elgie Sims IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Em Levy OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Emily McIntire OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Emily Shetty MD  $                350  

Friends of Gloria Mendoza WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Greg Dolezal GA  $            1,500  

Friends of Gregory T. Hafen II NV  $            1,000  

Friends of Guy Guzzone MD  $                250  

Friends of Hai Pham OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Heather Goulding NV  $                500  

Friends of Jami Cate OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Jan Jones Ltd GA  $            1,500  

Friends of Janeen Sollman OR  $            2,500  

Friends of Javier Valdez WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Jeff Helfrich OR  $            1,500  

Friends of Jim Walsh WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Joe Fitzgibbon WA  $            1,200  

Friends of John Curran IL  $            5,000  

Friends of Joseline Pena Melnyk MD  $                500  

Friends of Josie Tomkow FL  $            5,000  

Friends of Julia Reed WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Julie Fahey OR  $            5,000  

Friends of Julio Cortes WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Junie Joseph Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Friends of Kathy Hochul NY  $            1,000  

Friends of Kathy Hochul NY  $           (1,000) 

Friends of Ken Kerr MD  $                250  

Friends of Kim Wallan OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Laurie Jinkins WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Lisa Reynolds OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Manka WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Mari Leavitt WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Mark Meek OR  $            2,500  

Friends of Mark Obenshain VA  $                500  

Friends of Mattie Hunter IL  $          10,000  

Friends of Michael Keaton WA  $            1,200  



 
 

Friends of My-Linh WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Natha Anderson NV  $                750  

Friends of Nicole Macri WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Pam Beidle MD  $                500  

Friends of Phil Fortunato WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Rob Nosse OR  $            5,000  

Friends of Rob Nosse OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Rob Wagner OR  $            2,500  

Friends of Robyn Gabel IL  $          10,000  

Friends of Sam Low WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Shelly Boshart Davis OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Solache for Assembly 2026 CA  $            2,900  

Friends of Steve Hershey MD  $                250  

Friends of Tina Kotek OR  $            5,000  

Friends of Tina Kotek OR  $            5,000  

Friends of Tina Orwall WA  $            1,200  

Friends of Toby Yurek NV  $                750  

Friends of Todd Nash OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Traci Koster FL  $            2,500  

Friends of Venise NV  $                500  

Friends of Vikki OR  $            1,000  

Friends of Virgle Osborne OR  $            1,000  

Friends to Elect John Ley WA  $            1,200  

Frizell Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Gail Pellerin for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Georgia Democratic Senatorial Committee Inc. GA  $          25,000  

Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee Inc. GA  $          15,000  

Georgians for John King GA  $            2,500  

Georgia's Future Inc. GA  $          10,000  

Gilchrist for Colorado Leadership Pac CO  $                725  

Glen D Womack Campaign LA  $            2,000  

Golden State of Mind an Avelino Valencia Ballot Measure Committee CA  $            7,500  

Gomberg for State Rep OR  $            1,000  

Gooch for Georgia GA  $            2,500  

GOPAC Inc. VA  $            5,000  

Griffey for State House WA  $            1,200  

Gustavo Rivera for State Senate NY  $                500  

Gustavo Rivera for State Senate NY  $               (500) 

Guthrie for Senate ID  $                500  

Hadwick for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Harbick for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Hartsook Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Hatchett for House GA  $            1,000  



 
 

Hayes for Delegate VA  $                500  

Heath Flora for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Hicks for Senate OR  $            5,000  

Hoover for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

House Republican Campaign Committee IN  $            2,000  

House Republican Caucus TN  $            2,500  

House Republican Organizational Committee WA  $            1,200  

Idaho Rising ID  $                500  

Ignite Michigan Opportunities Fund MI  $            2,500  

Illinois Legislative Black Caucus Foundation IL  $          10,000  

Iman for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

In This Together PAC Inc. KY  $          10,000  

Jack McFarland Campaign Fund LA  $            2,000  

Jacobs and Cushman San Diego Food Bank CA  $            2,500  

James Burchett for House GA  $            1,000  

Jason for Bend OR  $            1,000  

Jean Leising for State Senate IN  $                300  

Jeff Holy for Senate WA  $            1,200  

Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Jimmy Harris Campaign Fund LA  $            2,000  

Jobs PAC A Bi-Partisan Coalition of California Employers CA  $        250,000  

Joe Patterson for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

John Snyder for Florida FL  $            5,000  

Jones for State Representative IL  $            5,000  

Josh Lowenthal for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Joshua Douglas Wheeler ID  $                500  

Juan Alanis for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Juan Carillo for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Judy Amabile Leadership CO  $                725  

Julie Morrison for State Senate IL  $            5,000  

Julie Van Orden for Idaho Senate ID  $                500  

Karen for CO Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Karen I Mathiak for State House GA  $            2,500  

Kate Lieber for State Senate OR  $            1,000  

Kathy Tran for Delegate VA  $                500  

Katie PAC CO  $                725  

Kay for Senate GA  $            3,300  

Kelly Anton for State Senate ID  $                500  

Kevin Cook for Idaho ID  $                500  

Kevin Mannix for State Representative OR  $            2,000  

Kevin Waters for State House WA  $            1,000  

Kilgore for Delegate VA  $                500  

Lakeshore Prosperity Fund MI  $            1,000  



 
 

Laurie Davies for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Leaders for a Healthy Michigan MI  $            1,000  

Lesley for Colorado Data First Fund CO  $                725  

Lesly Munoz for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

LGBTQ Victory Fund Inc. DC  $          50,000  

Linda Hunt for Nevada NV  $                500  

Lindsey for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Lindstedt Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Linthicum for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Lisa Calderon for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Lisa Cole for Nevada NV  $                750  

Lisa Krasner for Nevada NV  $                500  

Living Life With Purpose FL  $            5,000  

Lori Den Hartog for Senate ID  $                500  

Lori Rogich for State Senate NV  $                750  

Lori Wilson for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Maggy Krell's Campaign for Youth Success Ballot Measure Committee CA  $          10,000  

Manwaring for Idaho ID  $                500  

Marc Berman for Assembly 2026 CA  $            3,400  

Marco for Idaho ID  $                500  

Mari for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Marilyn Dondero Loop Campaign NV  $                500  

Mark Harris ID  $                500  

Mark Owens for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Marko Liias for Senate WA  $            1,200  

Marshall for Washington WA  $            1,000  

Matt Brass for State Senate GA  $            1,500  

Matt Haney for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Maurice West for Illinois IL  $          10,000  

Max PAC CO  $                725  

McCluskie for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

McCombie for Illinois IL  $            5,000  

Meghan Lukens for CO Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Michelle 4 Senate WA  $            1,200  

Michelle Rodriguez for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Michigan Democratic State Central Committee MI  $            2,000  

Michigan Democratic State Central Committee MI  $            1,000  

Mike Braun for Indiana Inc. IN  $            5,000  

Mike McLane for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Monica PAC CO  $                725  

Moving NC Forward NC  $          25,000  

Murse PAC CO  $                725  

Natasha Johnson for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  



 
 

Nevada Way PAC NV  $          25,000  

New Day Colorado Fund CO  $          15,000  

New York State Democratic Senate Campaign Committee - Field NY  $            1,000  

New York State Democratic Senate Campaign Committee - Field NY  $             (1,000) 

Nick Schultz for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Noah Robinson for Oregon Senate OR  $            1,000  

NYS Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee NY  $            1,000  

NYS Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee NY  $             (1,000) 

Ohio House Republican Alliance - Building Fund OH  $            5,000  

Oregon Medical Association OR  $          25,000  

PAC to the Future CO  $                725  

Pacheco Moving California Forward, a Ballot Measure Committee CA  $          10,000  

Papan for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Patrick Ahrens for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Pennsylvania Fund for Change PA  $            2,500  

People for Joe Schmick WA  $            1,200  

People for Lisa Parshley WA  $            1,000  

People for Pedersen WA  $            1,200  

People for Rebecca Saldana WA  $            1,200  

People of Tarra Simmons WA  $            1,200  

Phillip Chen for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Protect Our Florida Values FL  $            5,000  

Putting Colorado First Pac CO  $                725  

Reagan Fund WA  $            5,000  

Real Results for Pennsylvania PA  $            2,500  

Rebecca Bauer-Kahn for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Rebekah Stewart for Colorado PAC CO  $                725  

Red Weld Pac CO  $                725  

Re-Elect Debra Lekanoff WA  $            1,200  

Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2026 CA  $            3,900  

Republican Assembly Campaign Committee WI  $            3,000  

Republican Senate Campaign Committee Building Fund OH  $            5,000  

Richardson for Senate 2028 CA  $            2,950  

Ricki for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Right Path for Florida FL  $          10,000  

Rise Together Patrick Ahrens Ballot Measure Committee to Support Economic 
Empowerment and Innovation 

CA  $          10,000  

Rob Leverett for State House GA  $            1,000  

Robert Rivas for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Roberts Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Robin Titus for Nevada NV  $            1,000  

Rocky Mountain Way CO  $          50,000  

Rodriguez Fighting for California Working Families Ballot Measure Committee CA  $          15,000  

Rodriguez Leadership Fund CO  $                725  



 
 

Roger Niello for Senate 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Rosilicie Ochoa Bogh for Senate 2028 CA  $            2,900  

Rural Liberty Political Action Committee CO  $                725  

Rydin with Gretchen CO  $                725  

Sade Elhawary for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

SC Republican House Caucus SC  $            5,000  

Schaer for Assembly NJ  $            1,000  

Scott Sandall Campaign Fund UT  $            2,000  

Scutari for Senate NJ  $            2,000  

See Dolls Win MI  $            1,000  

Selena for Nevada NV  $                500  

Senate Majority Campaign Committee IN  $            2,000  

Senate Majority Fund CO  $          20,000  

Senate Republican Campaign Committee WA  $            1,200  

Senator Susan Rubio Ballot Measure Committee CA  $          12,000  

Sharp-Collins for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Shawn Still for State Senate GA  $            2,500  

Shea Backus Committee to Elect NV  $                500  

Shelley Kloba for State House WA  $            1,200  

Shelly for State WA  $            1,200  

Shirts for Idaho ID  $                500  

Sickles for Delegate VA  $                500  

Snyder for Colorado Leadership Fund CO  $                725  

Soria for Senate 2026 CA  $            5,900  

South Carolina Democratic Senate Caucus SC  $            5,000  

South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus SC  $            5,000  

Spirit of Montana PAC MT  $          10,000  

Starr Leadership Fund OR  $          10,000  

State Senate Democratic Committee WI  $            2,000  

Steinbeck for State Senate NV  $                750  

Stephanie for WA WA  $            1,200  

Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Stone for Senate NV  $                500  

Stuebe for State Rep WA  $            1,200  

Susan Rubio for Senate 2026 CA  $          11,800  

Suzanne Schmidt for State Representative WA  $            1,200  

Sweep PAC AL  $            5,000  

Take Colorado Back CO  $                725  

Take It Back Super PAC MI  $            2,000  

Taking Michigan Forward MI  $            2,500  

Tasha Boerner for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Team Broadman OR  $            1,000  

Team SHS AR  $          10,000  



 
 

Team Southern Colorado Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Tennessee First TN  $            9,000  

Tennessee House Democratic Caucus TN  $            2,500  

Tennessee Senate Democratic Caucus TN  $            2,500  

Tennessee Senate Republican Caucus TN  $            2,500  

Texas Republican Legislative Caucus TX  $          10,000  

The Bright Pac CO  $                725  

The Committee to Elect Jason Monks ID  $                500  

The Leadership Council WA  $            5,000  

The Paschal PAC CO  $                725  

Thrive Michigan MI  $            1,000  

Together We Stand FL  $            5,000  

Tri Ta for Assembly 2026 CA  $            5,900  

Tuberville for Governor Inc. AL  $            2,500  

Two Rivers Leadership PAC CO  $                725  

Vector Victory PAC MS  $          20,000  

Vote Alicia Rule WA  $            1,200  

Vote Baldwin IN  $                300  

Vote Dr. Johnson IN  $                300  

Vote Joe Timmons WA  $            1,200  

Vote Lauren Davis WA  $            1,200  

Vote Penner WA  $            1,000  

VoteCarbaugh.com IN  $                500  

Walker for Indiana IN  $                400  

Werner for Oregon OR  $            1,000  

Women Building the Future FL  $            7,500  

Woog Pac CO  $                725  

Yunker for State Representative OR  $            1,000  

 
 
 
 
 


